11 nights departing Jun 15, 2024
Holland America Zaandam

Saturday, June 15 Tour begins in Anchorage, AK
Your Cruisetour begins at your downtown Anchorage
hotel where you will meet your Journey Host to learn
about your upcoming adventure.

Sunday, June 16 Anchorage, AK / Denali National Park & Preserve, AK
Board the luxurious domed rail cars of the McKinley
Explorer to Denali for a two night stay at this
magnificent national treasure. Don't miss the chance
to visit Denali Square and immerse yourself in the
Denali experience.

Monday, June 17 Denali National Park & Preserve, AK
Today features the unforgettable Tundra Wilderness
Tour. This 5 - 6 hour, fully narrated sightseeing
excursion takes you into the heart of Denali National
Park. The tour will go to mile 43 because of road
construction but will continue to offer the best
opportunity to view Denali’s iconic wildlife and North
America’s tallest peak. (snack included)

Tuesday, June 18 Denali National Park & Preserve, AK / Fairbanks, AK
Today you’ll head for Fairbanks, Alaska's Golden Heart
City, and take a step back in time to pan for gold at the
historic Gold Dredge 8.

Wednesday, June 19 Fairbanks, AK / Dawson City, YT, Canada
Your journey continues as you board a short flight
bound for colorful Dawson City, Yukon.

Thursday, June 20 Dawson City, YT, Canada
Explore on your own or take optional excursions with
an entire free day in Dawson. Don't miss the chance to
visit Diamond Tooth Gertie's or immerse yourself in
Klondike Gold Rush history on a Gold Fields tour.

Friday, June 21 Dawson City, YT, Canada / Whitehorse, YT, Canada
Follow the route of Klondike gold stampeders in style
to Whitehorse, with an included lunch stop.



Saturday, June 22 Whitehorse, YT, Canada / Skagway, AK
Arrive in Skagway aboard the historic White Pass
train, bid your Journey Host farewell, and then embark

your ship.
Saturday, June 22 Cruise begins in Skagway, AK 9:00pm
Sunday, June 23 Glacier Bay National Park & Preserve, AK (Cruising)
Monday, June 24 Ketchikan, AK 11:00am  7:00pm
Tuesday, June 25 Inside Passage, AK (Cruising)
Wednesday, June 26 Vancouver, BC, Canada 7:00am

For more information about this or any other sailing contact Rob Stover
Toll Free: 1-888-723-2377

Direct: 778-398-2010

Email: robs@uniglobecarefree.ca
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